Position

Sr Dir Mrktg Comm
Rel&Projects

Bus Dev Mgr-Multicultural
Healthcare Interpreter

Healthcare Interpreter

Other Positions Held Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Multicultural Markets

Multicultural Markets
Multicultural Markets
Multicultural Markets

Total Wages

$176,159

$77,751
$52,344
$46,064

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,488

$10,272
$11,793
$12,636



