Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Dir Mrktg Comm Rel&Projects		Tri-City Healthcare District	Multicultural Markets	\$176,159	\$44,488
Bus Dev Mgr-Multicultural		Tri-City Healthcare District	Multicultural Markets	\$77,751	\$10,272
Healthcare Interpreter		Tri-City Healthcare District	Multicultural Markets	\$52,344	\$11,793
Healthcare Interpreter		Tri-City Healthcare District	Multicultural Markets	\$46,064	\$12,636